2025 WGYSL
 Fee Schedule (Gate Admission) & Locations
Mt. Zion:
*$5 Gate (Cash) 5 & Under Free
*Mt. Zion HS
280 Eureka Church Rd.
Carrollton, GA 30117
Carrollton:
*$5 Gate (Cash/Card)
*Carrollton High School
201 Trojan Dr.
Carrollton, GA 30117

Rockmart: 
*$5 Gate (Cash)
*Rockmart High School
990 Cartersville Hwy.
Rockmart, GA 30153 Heard Co.:
*$5 Gate (Cash/Card) 6U Free
*Heard Co. Parks and Rec.
2020 Thompson Rd.
Franklin, GA 30217

Temple:Bremen:
*No Gate Fee
*Bremen High School
529 Laurel St.
Bremen, GA 30110

*$5 Gate (Cash) 5 & Under Free
*240 Rome St. 
Temple, GA 30179
(Field and Parking off Rainey Rd.)Cedartown
*$5 Person/$3 Senior Adults Gate (Cash) 6U Free
*Cedartown High School
167 Frank Lott Dr.
Cedartown, GA 30125


Villa Rica:
*$5 Gate (Cash) 5 & Under Free
(Concession: Cash/Card)
*V-Plex (All Games except 9/27)
1605 Highway 61
Villa Rica, GA 30180
*ONLY on 9/27Haralson Co.
*No Gate Fee
*Haralson Co Rec. Dept.
25 Recreation Ln. 
Buchanan, GA 30113

Villa Rica High School
600 Rocky Branch Rd
Villa Rica, GA 30180
Bowdon:
*$5 Gate (Cash) 5 & Under FreeCarroll Co.
*No Gate Fee (Cash/Card @ Concessions)
Carroll Co. Rec. Dept. Main Field
1201 Newnan Rd
Carrollton, GA 30116

Warren P. Sewell Field
Bowdon High School
504 W. College St.
Bowdon, GA 30108
